Lightihouse fable decoration

Instructions No. 3303
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours

Dreaming of a touch of the sea in your home? Use this idea as inspiration to create a table decoration with a
maritime look. The self-made work of art will add a coastal flair to your home.
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Paint
Paint the lighthouse and the tealight holders in maritime colors according to your personal taste. For our idea, we
used the colors blue-green, beige and sea green.

To give your lighthouse a characteristic coat of paint, mask off the areas where you want the stripes to appear with



masking tape. This adhesive tape helps you to keep clean edges. Then apply the desired color. Once the paint has
dried, carefully remove the masking tape - and voila: perfect stripes just like on real lighthouses!

Decorate
Use hot glue to stick small maritime wooden decorations to driftwood. The driftwood provides a great contrast to

the colored elements.

Arrange everything on and next to a zinc bowl in your home. Sprinkle the bottom of the bowl with shell granules.
The granules enhance the beach atmosphere and make the entire arrangement appear more lively. Alternatively,
decorate everything in a tray instead of a zinc bowl.

You can find the materials you need for this beautiful maritime decoration in our online store. Create your own
individual coastal paradise and bring a breath of fresh air into your home. We look forward to helping you!







Must Hove

VBS Lighthouse "Haven Light”
©12,95 €

ltem details

Quantity: = + Age(ljr:[m &

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-lighthouse-haven-light-a351834/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-lighthouse-haven-light-a351834/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-lighthouse-haven-light-a351834/

Article number

25597

23721

25348

503716-01

19481

560078-93

10496

560078-69

612463

491280

70522

51163

12052403

Article name

VBS Lighthouse "Haven Light"
Zinc bowl "Flat"

Wooden decoration set "Maritime"
Mussel granulesNature

VBS Tealight holder "Fish"

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBlue-Green
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlsea Green
VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige

VBS Driftwood

Tealight candles, flat pack of 75
Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5

Qty



