

Lighthouse table decoration

Instructions No. 3303

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 2 Hours

Dreaming of a touch of the sea in your home? Use this idea as inspiration to create a table decoration with a maritime look. The self-made work of art will add a coastal flair to your home.



Paint

Paint the lighthouse and the tealight holders in maritime colors according to your personal taste. For our idea, we used the colors blue-green, beige and sea green.

To give your lighthouse a characteristic coat of paint, mask off the areas where you want the stripes to appear with

masking tape. This adhesive tape helps you to keep clean edges. Then apply the desired color. Once the paint has dried, carefully remove the masking tape - and voilà: perfect stripes just like on real lighthouses!

Decorate

Use hot glue to stick small maritime wooden decorations to driftwood. The driftwood provides a great contrast to the colored elements.

Arrange everything on and next to a zinc bowl in your home. Sprinkle the bottom of the bowl with shell granules. The granules enhance the beach atmosphere and make the entire arrangement appear more lively. Alternatively, decorate everything in a tray instead of a zinc bowl.

You can find the materials you need for this beautiful maritime decoration in our online store. Create your own individual coastal paradise and bring a breath of fresh air into your home. We look forward to helping you!





Must Have

[VBS Lighthouse "Haven Light"](#)

● **12,95 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to
cart 

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
25597	VBS Lighthouse "Haven Light"	1
23721	Zinc bowl "Flat"	1
25348	Wooden decoration set "Maritime"	1
503716-01	Mussel granulesNature	1
19481	VBS Tealight holder "Fish"	1
560078-93	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBlue-Green	1
10496	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlsea Green	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
612463	VBS Driftwood	1
491280	Tealight candles, flat pack of 75	1
70522	Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
12052403	VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5	1